FE
AT
U
R
E
S
D
IM

(%)
Running
Noise
(dB)
L1
Length
(mm)
L2
Length
(mm)
GBPN-0601-003-AA231-250 3 23 247.81 13000 <10 97 55 106.2 46.99
GBPN-0601-004-AA231-250 4 23 336.31 13000 <10 97 55 106.2 46.99
GBPN-0601-005-AA231-250 5 23 354 13000 <10 97 55 106.2 46.99
GBPN-0601-008-AA231-250 8 23 159.31 13000 <10 97 55 106.2 46.99
GBPN-0602-009-AA231-250 9 23 389.44 13000 <12 95 55 118.14 58.93
GBPN-0602-012-AA231-250 12 23 389.44 13000 <12 97 55 118.14 58.93
GBPN-0602-015-AA231-250 15 23 389.44 13000 <12 95 55 118.14 58.93
GBPN-0602-016-AA231-250 16 23 389.44 13000 <12 95 55 118.14 58.93
GBPN-0602-020-AA231-250 20 23 389.44 13000 <12 95 55 118.14 58.93
GBPN-0602-025-AA231-250 25 23 354 13000 <12 95 55 118.14 58.93
GBPN-0602-032-AA231-250 32 23 389.44 13000 <12 95 55 118.14 58.93
GBPN-0602-040-AA231-250 40 23 354 13000 <12 95 55 118.14 58.93
GBPN-0602-064-AA231-250 64 23 159.31 13000 <12 95 55 118.14 58.93
GBPN-0603-060-AA231-250 60 23 389.44 13000 <15 91 55 131.19 71.98
GBPN-0603-080-AA231-250 80 23 389.44 13000 <15 91 55 131.19 71.98
GBPN-0603-100-AA231-250 100 23 389.44 13000 <15 91 55 131.19 71.98
GBPN-0603-110-AA231-250 120 23 389.44 13000 <15 91 55 131.19 71.98
GBPN-0603-160-AA231-250 160 23 389.44 13000 <15 91 55 131.19 71.98
GBPN-0603-200-AA231-250 200 23 354 13000 <15 91 55 131.19 71.98
GBPN-0603-256-AA231-250 256 23 389.44 13000 <15 91 55 131.19 71.98
GBPN-0603-320-AA231-250 320 23 354 13000 <15 91 55 131.19 71.98
GBPN-0603-512-AA231-250 512 23 159.31 13000 <15 91 55 131.19 71.98
*Radial Load for 20,000 hr lifetime: 96 lbs-force (400N) *Axial Load for 20,000 hr lifetime: 112 lbs-force (500N)
*Radial Load for 30,000 hr lifetime: 76 lbs-force (340N) *Axial Load for 30,000 hr lifetime: 101 lbs-force (450N)
Operating Temperature: -25° to 90°C Running Noise: 58 dB
Torsional Stiffness: 1 Stage: 20 in-lb/arc-min;